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 Your search term  ''  was corrected to  'nkstmbl'    

  Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

NKSTMBL
• TIA/EIA-604 FOCIS-2 compatible adapters
• Exceed TIA/EIA-568-B.3 requirements
• Designed for multimode ST connectors and patch cords
• Keystone module design can be used in all keystone closet products and work area outlets
• Modules available in multiple colors - allows color -coding for network segregation
• NetKey® ST Simplex Fiber Optic Adapter Modules are commonly used with NetKey® Patch 
Panels‡

‡ NetKey® FIber Optic Adapter Modules are NOT compatible with  PANDUIT® Mini-Com ®
Faceplates, Surface Mount Boxes, or Modular Patch Panels.

  Part Number NKSTMBL

  RoHS Compliancy Status Compliant

  Part Description Keystone module supplied with one ST multimode simplex adapter with phosphor bronze 

split sleeve.

  Product Type NetKey™ Network Components

  Module Color Black

  Pricing Description NetKey Fiber Optic Adapter Module

  Min. Order UOM PC

  Min. Order Qty. 1

  BOM Qty. (# of Pkgs.) 00

  Add to Favorite Product List gfedc
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